VIASS

o

REF: # 8272
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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

178.950 €
Townhouse

La Nucia/Polop
2

2

80

50

DESCRIPTION

2 storey townhouse with 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Sea views and
terrace area.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS






PROPERTY GALLERY
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



